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Ok 

On Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 5:09 PM Richard Kahn c 
please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Daphne Wallace <a 
Subject: Fwd: quote 
Date: March 15, 2019 at 3:14:05 PM EDT 
To: Rich Kahn 
glidden 

Greetings Rich, 

wrote: 

, Stephanie Remington 
>, Sheridon >, michael 

Summary of projected costs for the 2019 Freightliner 122SD with dump body, delivered to LSJ: 

Dump Truck : $162,267.95 

Axle swap: $3,500.00 

Dealer Fee: $200.00 

Estimated Shipping to FL: $2,988.00 
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Estimated Shipping to STT: $11,969.50 

Estimated Customs Duties: $9,958.08 (Made in Mexico - value 165,968) 

Clearance: $350.00 

Road Tax: $4,000.00 (Estimated weight of 25,000 lbs x .16 per Ib) 

Inspection/Registration: $1,000.00 

Delivery to RH: $0.00 (LSJ will pick up from the port) 

Port Fee: $50.00 

Total Costs: $196,283.53 

 Forwarded message  
From: Reed, Chris c
Date: Tue, Mar 12, 2019 at 3:09 PM 
Subject: RE: quote 
To: Daphne Wallace

Here are pictures of the dump truck. 

Chris Reed 

SelecTrucks Of Alabama 

401 Daniel Payne Drive 

Birmingham. Al 35214 

From: Daphne Wallace [mailto 
Sent: Tuesday, March 12, 2019 2:59 PM 
To: Reed, Chris 
Subject: Re: quote 

> 

I 
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Greetings again Chris, 

May we have some pictures of the trucks, exterior and interior? We will be presenting to our Principal this 
week, and we want to show him that you have the trucks, they are in premium condition, and highlight why 
these trucks are our first choice. 

Thank you and kind regards, Daphne 

On Tue, Mar 12, 2019 at 3:55 PM Daphne Wallace < wrote: 

Greetings Chris, 

Thank you for the follow up, and breaking down the costs, including the changes Sheridan requires. Can 
the Roll Off truck receive the larger fuel tank (120 gallons) that he requested? 

Kind regards, Daphne 

On Tue, Mar 12, 2019 at 2:49 PM Reed, Chris wrote: 

Daphne, 

I still haven't gotten the flatbed quote but here is a break down of the Dump Truck and the Roll off 
without the flatbed. 

Dump Truck : SI62,267.95 

Axle swap: 53,500.00 

Dealer Fee: $200.00 

Total $165,967.95 
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Chris Reed 

SelecTrucks Of Alabama 

401 Daniel Payne Drive 

Birmingham  A135214 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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